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Body Name Body Transaction Date Value Supplier Description Purchase TypeCost Center Department Section

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/01/2023 £163.20 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/02/2023 £10.00 Avacab Taxi transportation with Avacab Leyland to take someone to a property viewing on 07.02.23 Travel 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/02/2023 £69.70 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central 07.02. Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/02/2023 £75.65 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton West BL6 4BA 07 Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/02/2023 £75.65 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton West BL6 4BA 07 Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/02/2023 £135.00 ibis NAME REDACTED ibis Preston North PR3 5JE 07.02.2 Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/02/2023 £64.60 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 8AB Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/02/2023 £70.00 ibis NAME REDACTED ibis Preston North PR3 5JE 08.02.2 Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/02/2023 £70.00 IBIS 8th february - credit card payment taken twice for NAME REDACTED ibis Preston North PR3 5JE 08.02.23 - 09.02.23 NAME REDACTED - refund is Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/02/2023 £70.55 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston North PR3 0RE Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/02/2023 £74.80 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/02/2023 £305.00 ibis NAME REDACTED ibis Preston North PR3 5JE 08.02.2 Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2023 £62.05 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2023 £215.00 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2023 £201.45 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 27/02/2023 £523.50 Premier NAME REDACTED  Premier Inn Preston Central 28.02 Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/03/2023 £74.80 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/03/2023 -£70.00 ibis Refund from ibis Preston North for a payment they mistakenly took twice for NAME REDACTED who stayed there on 08/02/23 - 09/02/23. Refund 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 19/01/2023 £55.25 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/01/2023 £95.20 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton West BL6 4BA 24 Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/01/2023 £107.95 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Wigan M6 Jct 27 WN6 0S Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 26/01/2023 £58.65 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 30/01/2023 £50.15 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena 3 Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 30/01/2023 £50.15 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena 3 Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 30/01/2023 £50.15 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/02/2023 £60.35 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/02/2023 £60.35 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/02/2023 £65.45 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/02/2023 £65.45 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/02/2023 £61.20 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/02/2023 £114.90 Zeo Invoice, 03.02.23, for Zeo Route Planner Premium annual subscription, £114.90 — THIS IS FOR STRATEGIC HOUSING: NAME REDACTED — Online 124000 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/02/2023 £77.35 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Wigan Town Centre 07.0 Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/02/2023 £65.45 Premier NAME REDACTED  Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 8AB Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/02/2023 £81.60 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/02/2023 £81.60 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/02/2023 £599.50 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2023 £79.90 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 8AB Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2023 £83.30 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2023 £231.20 Blackbur NAME REDACTED Blackburn South M65 J4 BB3 0SN 21. Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/02/2023 £61.20 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2023 £63.75 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 27/02/2023 £81.60 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 28/02/2023 £158.95 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 28/02/2023 £219.30 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/03/2023 £155.00 ibis NAME REDACTED ibis Preston North PR3 5JE 07.03.2 Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/03/2023 £201.45 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/03/2023 £64.00 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/03/2023 £70.00 Millers Taxi for NAME REDACTED from Beacon Fell Holiday Park on 20.03.23 with cab company Millers Citax Ltd Travel 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/03/2023 £74.80 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/01/2023 £51.85 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 19/01/2023 £298.08 WESTM Training course to be attended by NAME REDACTED — Violence Against Women and Girls (VAWG) Digital Conference (Wednesday 29th March Accomodati 124950 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/02/2023 £47.92 Travelod One night accommodation for NAME REDACTED at Travelodge Central Preston on 2.2.23 Online 124050 CDIG- JCD-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/02/2023 £195.00 THOMS The Law of Trees, Forests & Hedges - 3rd Edition Online 172300 CDIG- JCD-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2023 £148.20 PortalPl Street Record - Worden Park Leyland PP11997906v1SJP Online 174300 COMP- JAD-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/03/2023 £302.50 DVLA Vehicle Tax VIN REDACTED Road Tax 172810 CDIG- JCE-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 27/01/2023 £302.50 DVLA Road tax Jan 2023 - VIN REDACTED Road Tax 172840 CDIG- JCE-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 27/01/2023 £302.50 DVLA Road Tax Jan 2023 - VIN REDACTED Road Tax 172810 CDIG- JCE-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/01/2023 £162.00 DVLA Road Tax Jan 2023 -VIN REDACTED(6 months only) Road Tax 172300 CDIG- JCE-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2023 £292.50 DVLA Road tax Feb 2023 - VIN REDACTED Online 173800 CDIG- JCE-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2023 £292.50 DVLA Road Tax Feb 2023 - VIN REDACTED Online 113110 CDIG- JCE-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2023 £292.50 DVLA Road tax Feb 23 - VIN REDACTED Online 171200 CDIG- JCE-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2023 £292.50 DVLA Road tax Feb 2023 - VIN REDACTED Online 172300 CDIG- JCE-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2023 £292.50 DVLA Road tax Feb 2023 - VIN REDACTED Online 172300 CDIG- JCE-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/01/2023 £29.67 Tesco PASTA cooking session items Store 114820 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/01/2023 £37.40 Tesco Items for community coffee morning at Carr Street Store 114801 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/01/2023 £100.00 Tesco Vouchers for PASTA food shops Store 114820 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/01/2023 £176.10 MandJ Dr Bike supplies Online 113100 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/01/2023 £7.03 Tesco Youth Council items Store 144000 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/01/2023 £82.62 BIKEABI Bikeability Conference for NAME REDACTED Online 113100 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 26/01/2023 £22.80 Intelligen Food Safety Hygiene Courses Online 114820 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 30/01/2023 £8.14 Tesco Youth Council Items Store 144000 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/02/2023 £32.40 Morrison Event items - cups and plates etc Store 114800 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/02/2023 £3.82 Tesco Items for PASTA cooking sessions Store 114820 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/02/2023 £100.00 Tesco Items for PASTA cooking sessions Store 114820 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/02/2023 £270.00 KandD Bench plaques for Eastern Parishes Boost Fund project Online 114806 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/02/2023 £37.83 BandM Household Support Fund work/step up grant work Store 101023 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/02/2023 £146.50 Matalan Household Support Fund work Store 101023 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/02/2023 £160.25 Matalan Household Support Fund work Store 101023 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/02/2023 £154.84 Prohort Soil analysis Online 114804 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2023 £4.95 Tesco Youth Council items Store 144000 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2023 £7.70 SumUp Items for Youth Council Store 144000 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/02/2023 £15.00 Tesco Prize voucher for design a sign competition winner Store 114804 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/02/2023 £30.00 Tesco x2 gift cards for design a sign competition winner Store 114804 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/02/2023 £150.00 Tesco Warm welcome grant gift card for Barrel and Bean re socialisation cafe. Store 114804 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2023 £99.99 Canva Subscription for year for Canva Online 114800 COMU- JBA-
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South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 27/02/2023 £4.19 Tesco Youth Council meeting items Store 144000 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 27/02/2023 £15.00 Tesco Gift card for Design a Card competition winner Store 114804 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 27/02/2023 £100.00 Tesco Gift card for items for Youth Council meetings and events Store 144000 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/03/2023 £304.96 SCOTTI Household Support Fund round 3, support for gas/fuel as part of step up Online 101023 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/03/2023 £15.00 BandM Items for Pasta Club Store 114820 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/03/2023 £126.92 Tesco Items and voucher for Pasta Club Store 114820 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 28/03/2023 £383.66 KandF Wifi and CCTV to reduce ASB at Leyland and Farington Bowling Club Online 114803 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 29/03/2023 £0.04 Fox Full team away day costs Store 114800 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 29/03/2023 £478.66 Fox Full team away day costs Store 114800 COMU- JBA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 19/02/2023 £56.95 Premier Hotel Accommodation for NAME REDACTED Accomodati 124050 CDIG- JCD-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/01/2023 £30.73 Meta Facebook Ads SR Online 115250 POLY-Policy JFA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/01/2023 £200.24 Meta Facebook Ads (Chorley ads on wrong card) Online 115250 POLY-Policy JFA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/02/2023 £109.91 Meta Meta Facebook Ads (Chorley wrong spend/communities funding and budget) Online 115250 POLY-Policy JFA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/02/2023 £143.23 Meta Meta Facebook Ads Online 126500 POLY-Policy JFA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 28/02/2023 £205.73 Trainline Trainline tickets (London Euston) Online 115250 POLY-Policy JFA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/03/2023 £116.10 Meta Meta Ads Leisure Centres Online 115250 POLY-Policy JFA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/03/2023 £594.00 The The Arden Hotel - Place of stay for tourism weekend Online 114100 POLY-Policy JFA-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 05/01/2023 £116.66 Amazon Book Online 123100 GOVE- JDC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/01/2023 £25.00 Holocau Memorial Items Online 115600 GOVE- JDC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/01/2023 £25.00 Holocau Memorial Items (2) Online 115600 GOVE- JDC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/01/2023 -£116.66 Amazon Refund - Book Refund 123100 GOVE- JDC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/01/2023 £1,224.00 Ventrbro Withy Grove Park Safety Online 125420 GOVE- JDC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/01/2023 £58.70 Trainline Train ticket puchase Rail Fare 115600 GOVE- JDC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2023 £102.00 RTPI Subscription Online 122700 GOVE- JDC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/03/2023 £1,768.00 Cadent Quinn Street words Online 207094 GOVE- JDC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/01/2023 £18.00 EE 2 x top up £9 Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/01/2023 £2,932.17 Microsof Microsoft Azure Jan 23 Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/01/2023 £190.62 Amazon Smart printer ribbons x 3 Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 12/01/2023 £2,900.00 ICO ICO 2023 Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/01/2023 £59.90 Amazon 10 x usb c chargers for cars Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/01/2023 £215.82 Zoom 15 x Zoom licences Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2023 £9.00 EE Top UP Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2023 £9.00 EE EE Top UP Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2023 £2,945.72 Microsof Microsoft Azure 2023 Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2023 £49.81 Scribe Scribe Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2023 £215.82 Zoom Zoom Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/03/2023 £9.00 EE Top up Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/03/2023 £2,668.81 Microsof Microsoft cloud cost Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/03/2023 £99.06 Scribe Scribe software Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/03/2023 £233.82 Zoom Zoom licensing Online 133000 CDIG- JCC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/01/2023 £63.75 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton West BL6 4BA 09 Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/01/2023 £66.30 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/01/2023 £74.80 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/01/2023 £71.40 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/01/2023 £453.00 Premier NAME REDACTED  Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/01/2023 £74.80 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/01/2023 £74.80 Premier NAME REDACTED  Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/01/2023 £74.80 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 26/01/2023 £58.65 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 26/01/2023 £61.20 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/01/2023 £69.70 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/01/2023 £69.70 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena 3 Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/01/2023 £69.70 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/01/2023 £82.45 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/02/2023 £72.00 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/02/2023 £179.35 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2023 £315.35 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2023 £339.50 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/02/2023 £175.95 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/02/2023 £175.95 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/02/2023 £593.00 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 14/02/2023 £625.00 ibis NAME REDACTED ibis Preston North PR3 5JE 14.02.2 Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/02/2023 -£104.55 Premier refund for the card transaction for: NAME REDACTEDPremier Inn Preston Central PR1 2AB 15.02.23 - 16.02.23 TM — booking cancelled by hotel Refund 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/02/2023 £104.55 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/03/2023 £63.75 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/03/2023 £63.75 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 06/03/2023 £528.50 Premier NAME REDACTED  Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2 Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/03/2023 -£81.00 Premier Premier Inn refund to NAME REDACTED credit card on 13 March 2023 Refund 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/03/2023 £539.50 Premier NAME REDACTED  Premier Inn Preston Central 13.03 Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 14/03/2023 £204.00 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/03/2023 £74.80 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/03/2023 £160.00 Millers Taxi fare receipt from Millers Citax Ltd cab company for NAME REDACTED to get to Leeds on 21.03.23 Travel 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/03/2023 £536.00 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 04/01/2023 £50.15 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 04/01/2023 £54.40 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 05/01/2023 £50.15 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 05/01/2023 £54.40 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 06/01/2023 £158.10 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 06/01/2023 £162.35 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton West BL6 4BA 06 Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/01/2023 £40.50 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton West BL6 4BA 10 Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/01/2023 £88.40 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/01/2023 £106.25 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/01/2023 £36.00 Premier NAME REDACTED, Further to our telephone conversation earlier today,I wish to confirm that I authorise you to take an additional £36.00 from the credit Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/01/2023 £74.80 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 12/01/2023 £58.65 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 12/01/2023 £58.65 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-
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South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/01/2023 £60.35 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/01/2023 £160.65 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/01/2023 £160.65 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/01/2023 £62.90 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/01/2023 £82.45 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/01/2023 £59.50 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 27/01/2023 £172.55 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 27/01/2023 £172.55 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 27/01/2023 £172.55 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/02/2023 £50.15 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/02/2023 £58.65 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/02/2023 £61.20 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/02/2023 £160.65 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/02/2023 £169.15 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/02/2023 £178.50 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/02/2023 £210.00 Premier NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodati 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 06/02/2023 54.4 Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena BL6 6LBNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 06/02/2023 54.4 Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena BL6 6LBNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 06/02/2023 56.95 Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena BL6 6LBNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 06/02/2023 91.8 Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 8ABNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 8AB Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2023 -55 Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2ABRefund - NAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2AB 26.02.23 - 27.02.23 NAME REDACTED - wrong date booked by human error Refund 124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2023 55 Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2ABNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2023 58.65 Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2023 62.05 Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2ABNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2023 64.6 Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 8ABNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 8AB Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/02/2023 72.25 Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/02/2023 163.2 Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/02/2023 311.95 Premier Inn Bolton West BL6 4BANAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton West BL6 4BA 13 Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/02/2023 116.45 Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena BL6 6LBNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena B Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/02/2023 116.45 Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena BL6 6LBNAME REDACTED  Premier Inn Bolton Stadium Arena Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2023 283.05 Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2ABNAME REDACTED  Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2 Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 28/02/2023 80.75 Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/03/2023 201.45 Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2ABNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/03/2023 202.3 Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/03/2023 291.55 Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/03/2023 533.5 Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2ABNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 13/03/2023 288 Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2ABNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/03/2023 540 Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2ABNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/03/2023 74.8 Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 8ABNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Chorley North PR6 8AB Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/01/2023 60.29 EB ROUGH SLEEPING CONEventbrite Rough Sleeping Conference 2023 on Monday 27 March 2023 for NAME REDACTED to attend online Online Purchase124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/01/2023 286.2 WESTMINSTER INSIGHTWESTMINSTER INSIGHT course for NAME REDACTED - Tackling Homelessness 28.03.23 - Online Purchase124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/01/2023 65.45 Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2ABNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/01/2023 70 ibis Preston North PR3 5JENAME REDACTED ibis Preston North PR3 5JE 25.01.2 Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2023 181.05 Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2ABNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston Central PR1 2A Accomodation124250 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2023 197.2 Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZNAME REDACTED Premier Inn Preston South PR5 6BZ Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/03/2023 514 Hoseasons Beacon Fell View PR3 2TFNAME REDACTED Hoseasons Beacon Fell View PR3 2TF Accomodation124050 COMU- JBC-


